
2024 Monday Minuteman Division Schedule 
 
wk Preseason Away 

(Gray) 
Home (Navy) Field Bye Time 

       
 Mon. April 15 Arc Sharks Hurricanes Medfield 2  10:00 
  Cochituates Hit Dogs Medfield 2  11:30 
  Mojo Roughriders Medfield 1 RR 10:00 
  Wanderers Roughriders Medfield 1 RR 11:00 
  Mojo Wanderers Medfield 1 RR 12:00 
       
 Mon. April 22 Roughriders Mojo Medfield 2  10:00 
  Wanderers Arc Sharks Ashland  10:00 
  Hurricanes Cochituates Medfield 1 RR 10:00 
  Hit Dogs Cochituates Medfield 1 RR 11:00 
  Hurricanes Hit Dogs Medfield 1 RR 12:00 
       
 Regular Season      
       
1 Mon. April 29  Hurricanes Mojo Medfield 2 Arc Sharks 10:00 
  Cochituates Roughriders Ashland  10:00 
  Hit Dogs Wanderers Medfield 1  10:00 
       
2 Mon. May 6 Arc Sharks Hit Dogs Medfield 2 Mojo 10:00 
  Roughriders Hurricanes Ashland  10:00 
  Cochituates Wanderers Medfield 1  10:00 
       
3 Mon. May 13 Wanderers Roughriders Medfield 2 Cochituates 10:00 
  Hit Dogs Mojo Wayland BB  10:00 
  Hurricanes Arc Sharks Medfield 1  10:00 
       
4 Mon. May 20 Wanderers Mojo Medfield 2 Hit Dogs 10:00 
  Hurricanes Cochituates Wayland BB  10:00 
  Arc Sharks Roughriders Medfield 1  10:00 
       
5 Tues. May 28 Roughriders Hit Dogs Wayland Corner Hurricanes 10:00 
  Wanderers Arc Sharks Wayland BB  10:00 
  Mojo Cochituates Ashland  10:00 
       
6 Mon. June 3 Wanderers Hurricanes Wayland Corner Roughriders 10:00 
  Mojo Arc Sharks Wayland BB  10:00 
  Cochituates Hit Dogs Medfield 1  10:00 
       
7 Mon. June 10 Arc Sharks Cochituates Wayland Corner Wanderers 10:00 



  Mojo  Roughriders Wayland BB  10:00 
  Hit Dogs Hurricanes Medfield 1  10:00 
       
8 Mon. June 17 Mojo Hurricanes Wayland Corner Arc Sharks 10:00 
  Roughriders Cochituates Wayland BB  10:00 
  Wanderers Hit Dogs Medfield 1  10:00 
       
9 Mon. June 24 Hit Dogs Arc Sharks Wayland Corner Mojo 10:00 
  Wanderers Cochituates Wayland BB  10:00 
  Roughriders Hurricanes Medfield 1  10:00 
       

10 Mon. July 1 Arc Sharks Hurricanes Wayland Corner Cochituates 10:00 
  Mojo Hit Dogs Wayland BB  10:00 
  Roughriders Wanderers Medfield 1  10:00 
       

11 Tues. July 9 Mojo Wanderers  Wayland Corner Hit Dogs 10:00 
  Cochituates Hurricanes Wayland BB  10:00 
  Roughriders Arc Sharks Ashland  10:00 
       

12 Mon. July 15 Hit Dogs Roughriders Wayland Corner Hurricanes 10:00 
  Arc Sharks Wanderers Wayland BB  10:00 
  Mojo Cochituates Medfield 1  10:00 
       

13 Mon. July 22 Hit Dogs Cochituates Wayland Corner Roughriders 10:00 
  Hurricanes Wanderers Wayland BB  10:00 
  Arc Sharks Mojo Medfield 1  10:00 
       

14 Mon. July 29 Cochituates Arc Sharks Wayland Corner Wanderers 10:00 
  Hurricanes Hit Dogs  Wayland BB  10:00 
  Roughriders Mojo Medfield 1  10:00 
       

15 Mon. Aug. 5 Cochituates Roughriders Wayland Corner Arc Sharks 10:00 
  Hit Dogs Wanderers Wayland BB  10:00 
  Hurricanes Mojo Medfield 1   
       

16 Mon. Aug. 12 Roughriders Hurricanes Wayland Corner Mojo 10:00 
  Arc Sharks Hit Dogs Wayland BB  10:00 
  Cochituates Wanderers Medfield 1   
       

17 Mon. Aug. 19 Wanderers Roughriders Wayland Corner Cochituates 10:00 
  Hit Dogs Mojo Wayland BB  10:00 
  Hurricanes Arc Sharks Medfield 1  10:00 
       

18 Mon. Aug. 26 Cochituates Hit Dogs Wayland Corner Hurricanes 10:00 
  Mojo Arc Sharks Wayland BB Roughriders 10:00 



     Wanderers  
       

19 Tues. Sept. 3 Wanderers  Mojo Wayland Corner Hit Dogs 10:00 
  Hurricanes Cochituates Wayland BB  10:00 
  Arc Sharks Roughriders Ashland  10:00 
       
 Mon. Sept. 9 No Games Cape Tournament   
       
 Mon. Sept. 16 Playoffs     
       
 Mon. Sept 23 Playoffs     
       
 Mon. Sept 30 Playoffs     
       

 


